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Women / XG / 11 yr olds
Session: 4G3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Berlynn Hamilton1212
GQ

9.250 9.250 9.2759.500 37.275
5T 1 1 3 1 

1 

Willa Melander1168
SLGC

9.250 9.150 9.1759.075 36.650
6T 2 4 5 2 

2 

Olivia Guinn1133
High Energy

9.500 8.600 9.4258.800 36.325
1 12 7T 1 3T

3T

Maya VanDorn1195
World Class

9.450 8.500 8.9009.475 36.325
2T 14 2 13 4T

4T

Ellie Foltz1199
Heartland

9.250 9.100 9.0758.825 36.250
7T 3 6 9T 5 

5 

Cassidy Avery1208
GQ

9.000 8.475 8.7509.400 35.625
9 15 3 16T 6 

6 

Rhiannon Amick1197
Heartland

9.450 8.300 9.1508.700 35.600
3T 17 11T 6T 7 

7 

Audrey Mahoney1108
All American

9.350 8.525 9.1508.425 35.450
4 13 14T 7T 8 

8 

Jessie Pyatt1193
Ultimate

8.600 8.875 9.1508.775 35.400
14T 6 10 8T 9 

9 

Mary Parker1117
Amplify

8.250 8.650 9.3758.975 35.250
19T 9T 5 2 10 

10 

Kailie Lineback1181
Team Central

8.700 8.650 9.0258.800 35.175
13 10T 8T 11 11 

11 

Lindsay Newland1185
Team Central

8.850 8.975 9.0007.950 34.775
10T 5 19 12 12 

12 

Nadia Steinle1114
All American

8.450 8.825 9.0758.400 34.750
17T 7 16 10T 13 

13 

Isabella Whitener1187
Team Central

8.600 9.000 9.2257.850 34.675
15T 4 20 4 14 

14 

Genevieve Moeller1183
Team Central

8.850 8.450 8.7508.425 34.475
11T 16 15T 17T 15 

15 

Lily Hale1102
All American

8.000 8.650 8.8508.800 34.300
21 11T 9T 14 16 

16 

Sophia May1109
All American

8.450 8.675 8.4508.700 34.275
18T 8 12T 20 17 

17 

Alyssa Dumey1198
Heartland

9.025 8.250 8.7758.000 34.050
8 18 17T 15 18 

18 

Victoria Jaenke1129
Flip Side

8.800 7.700 8.3508.700 33.550
12 21 13T 21 19 

19 

Ella Barton1148
Planet

8.550 8.075 8.6507.650 32.925
16 19 21 18 20T

20T

Kennadi McFadden1131
Flip Side

8.250 8.050 8.6258.000 32.925
20T 20 18T 19 21T

21T
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